
2023/2024 Season   

Don Giovanni (2023)   

Chorus Schedule      As of: Tue, Jul 18, 2023   

THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE   

Date   Times   Activity   Location   

Wednesday, August 30   7:00pm - 10:00pm   Chorus Music - #1   Rehearsal Room 1   

Friday, September 1   7:00pm - 10:00pm   Chorus Music - #2   Rehearsal Room 1   

Sunday, September 3   2:30pm - 5:30pm   Chorus Staging - #1   Rehearsal Room 3   

Tuesday, September 5   7:00pm - 10:00pm   Chorus Staging - #2   Rehearsal Room 3   

Monday, September 11 7:00pm - 10:00pm   Chorus Staging - #3   Rehearsal Room 3   

Thursday, September 14    6:00pm - 10:00pm   Piano Tech - (#2)   Stage   

Saturday, September 16   12:30pm - 1:30pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  1:30pm - 4:30pm   Piano Dress - (#1)   Stage   

  4:30pm - 5:30pm   League Meal   Rehearsal Room 3   

  5:45pm - 6:00pm   Re-Dress Call   Dressing Room   

  6:00pm - 9:00pm   Piano Dress - (#2)   Stage   

Sunday, September 17   7:00pm - 10:00pm   Sitzprobe   Stage   

Tuesday, September 19   2:00pm - 3:00pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  
3:00pm - 6:00pm   Orchestra Tech - (#1)   Stage   

  6:00pm - 7:00pm   League Meal   Rehearsal Room 3   

  7:15pm - 7:30am   Re-Dress Call   Dressing Room   

  
7:30pm - 10:30pm   Orchestra Tech - (#2)   Stage   
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Thursday, September 21   1:00pm - 2:00pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  2:00pm   Final Dress Rehearsal - (Student)   Stage   

Saturday, September 23   5:00pm - 6:00pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  6:00pm   Performance - (#1)   Stage   

Sunday, October 1   1:00pm - 2:00pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  2:00pm   Performance - (#2)   Stage   

Wednesday, October 4   6:30pm - 7:30pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  7:30pm   Performance - (#3)   Stage   

Saturday, October 7   6:30pm - 7:30pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  7:30pm   Performance - (#4)   Stage   

Thursday, October 12   6:30pm - 7:30pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  7:30pm   Performance - (#5)   Stage   

Sunday, October 15   1:00pm - 2:00pm   Chorus Makeup Call   Dressing Room   

  
2:00pm   Performance - (#6)   Stage   
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